PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KATIHAR

LIST OF HOLIDAYS
Year -2024
SL. HOLIDAY DATE DAY OF Saka Date REMARKS
NO. WEEK
01 | Republic Day January 26, 2024 | FRIDAY MAGHA 06 GH
02 Maha shivratri MARCH 8,2024 FRIDAY PHALGUNA 18 | RH
03 Holi MARCH 25,2024 MONDAY CHAITRA 05 | GH
04 Good Friday MARCH 29,2024 FRIDAY CHAITRA 09 | GH
05 Jamat-Ul-Vida APRIL 05.2024 FRIDAY CHAITRA 16 | RH
06 | ldulFitr APRIL 11, 2024 THURSDAY | CHAITRA 22 | GH
07 Ram Navami APRIL 17,2024 WEDNESDAY CHAITRA ES GH
0 8 Mahavir Jayanti APRIL 21 ?2024 SUNDAY VAISAKHA %\ GH
09 | Budha Purnima MAY23 ,2024 THURSDAY JYAISHTHA 025rGH-__ 1
10 ID-UL-Zuha(Bakrid) JUNE 17, 2024 MONDAY JYAISHTHA 27 GH
1 1 Muharram JULY 17,2024 WEDNESDAY | ASHADHA 26 | GH
12 Independence Day AUGUST 15, 2024 THURSDAY SRAVANA 26 | GH
1 3 Raksha Bandan AUGUST 19,2024 MONDAY SRAVANA 28 | RH
14 | Janmashtami AUGUST 26,2024 MONDAY BHADRA 04 | GH
(Smarta)
15 Ganesh SEP.07,2024 SATURDAY BHADRA 25 | RH
Chaturthi/Vinayaka
Chaturthi
16 Milad un_Nabi or id -e | SEP.16,2024 MONDAY BHADRA 25 | GH
Milad(Birthday of
Prophet Mohammd)
17 Mahatma Gandhi's OCTOBER 02, 2024 | WEDNESDAY | ASVINA 10 | GH
Birthday
18 Dussehra OCTOBER 12, 2024 | SATURDAY ASVINA 20 | GH
19 Diwali (Deepavali) OCTOBER 31,2024 | THURSDAY KARTIKA 09 | GH
Govardhan Puja NOVEMBER SATURDAY KARTIKA 11 | RH
20 s 02,2024 :
Chhat Puja NOVEMBER 07, THURSDAY KARTIKA 16 | RH
2 1 ¢ 2024
22 Guru Nanak's NOVEMBER 15, FRIDAY KARTIKA 24 GH
Birthday 2024
23 | Christmas Day DECEMBER 25, WEDNESDAY | PAUSHA 04 | GH
2024
24 | Annualday One day reserved for the day next to Annual
Day.(RH)
Vacation/Break From 10
Summer Vacation
Autumn Break
Winter Break
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HETH HOHENT 77 AMféF T 2024-25 & T Fedrer Rezrerat F dreaamrellsr qor axel fawmie
379hIRT (Vacation & Breaks) ?Fg [GESICICR] Hﬂﬂ\?ﬂ' &1 fAohr o &-

IAT aTer TATe:-

(1) & Prferr- SEaR, W8T, qevieg, e, TEATH, I[ATGIEN, ST, PIeThIdT, oGS, e, I,
e, fomgiear @ armord

& I/ qF Coicak:s et a= et
1 Summer Vacation 12.05.2024 (Sunday) 20.06.2024 (Thursday) 40 Days
2 Autumn Break 08.10.2024 (Tuesday) 17.10.2024 (Thursday) 10 Days
3 Winter Break 24.12.2024 (Tuesday) 12.01.2025 (Sunday) 20 Days
(2) &Firr e AR, S, JEHemE, S, Jets (KR AR B o), S, AS, TAR,
AR, TSl U Toliehere |
& " I/ qF Coick:) et a= et
1 Summer Vacation | 02.05.2024 (Thursday) 20.06.2024 (Thursday) 50 Days
2 Autumn Break 08.10.2024 (Tuesday) 17.10.2024 (Thursday) 10 Days
3 Winter Break 24.12.2024 (Tuesday) 02.01.2025 (Thursday) 10 Days
3) uvﬁagawmﬁ;wwmmwmmmm(mm) I
& I qF e & s a= foeT
1 Summer Vacation 08.04.2024 (Monday) 27.05.2024 (Monday) 50 Days
2 Autumn Break 08.10.2024 (Tuesday) 17.10.2024 (Thursday) 10 Days
3 Winter Break 24.12.2024 (Tuesday) 02.01.2025 (Thursday) 10 Days

(@) TET arer TUT (F. %.m(wm)wammgm(mmaxmmm

el arer T & Frr Rerert # oisa): :
E A= IH Coicak:) oo a= et
1 Summer Break 15.05.2024 (Wednesday) 24.05.2024 (Friday) 10 Days
2 Autumn Break 08.10.2024 (Tuesday) 17.10.2024 (Thursday) 10 Days
3 Winter Vacation 04.12.2024 (Wednesday) 22.01.2025 (Wednesday) | 50 Days
(w)mmammmmmwa:mm:
" e/ IF e @ e o= &t
1 Summer Break 14.05.2024 (Tuesday) 02.06.2024 (Sunday) 20 Days
2 Autumn Break 08.10.2024 (Tuesday) 17.10.2024 (Thursday) 10 Days
3 Winter Vacation 14.12.2024 (Saturday) 22.01.2025 (Wednesday) | 40 Days
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(a) 38 HF arer TU=:

(1) %, PRET 7 Fo (Aegre) UT Rud $edra Reamer|

FH e/ IH e @ [Coiccy CTl
1 Summer Break 15.07.2024 (Monday) 03.08.2024 (Saturday) 20 Days
2 Winter Vacation 21.12.2024 (Saturday) 08.02.2025 (Saturday) 50 Days
(2) Fear faere™, qar |
w IHhe=/ §F CTicok:) R a& et
1 Summer Break 13.05.2024 (Monday) 11.06.2024 (Tuesday) 30 Days
2 Winter Vacation 16.12.2024 (Monday) 24.01.2025 (Friday) 40 Days
(3) Feera facare, serelsh |
& " &I IF o & et a= CTl
il Summer Vacation 15.05.2024 (Wednesday) 24.05.2024 (Friday) 10 Days
2 Autumn Break 08.10.2024 (Tuesday) 17.10.2024 (Thursday) 10 Days
3 Winter Break 18.12.2024 (Wednesday) 05.02.2025 (Wednesday) | 50 Days
(4) e faegTe, FoATg|
o A&/ IF Coicak:) et a% et
1 Summer Break 15.05.2024 (Wednesday) | 24.05.2024 (Friday) 10 Days
2 Autumn Break 08.10.2024 (Tuesday) 17.10.2024 (Thursday) 10 Days
3 Winter Vacation 09.12.2024 (Monday) 27.01.2025 (Monday) 50 Days
Note: :
A- Both dates (days) are inclusive.
B- If the day of opening/day before closing Vidyalaya is a holiday or declared a holiday by govt.
the same will be included in Vacation & Break.
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3. 9rad, & faeaTer, sreAmg| :

4. 3UGHT (9, FAT @ @oreA (77), 75 Rk # 50 FEET AW A 9y FEa
faearer darea (37.), @mamwmma@ml

4. FgrAAd,AIKVTA, 42-B Mitra Nagar Colony, Opposite Super King School, Ram Nagar Sodala,

Jaipur,Rajasthan- 302019.
5. AgTad, KVPSS, Hgrs, 78, Village- Tatesar, PO- Jaunti, Delhi-110081.

6. AT, KEVINTSA, KV No. 1, Kanchrapara, PO- Kampa-743193,West Bengal.
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